
- VACANT BUILDINGDIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
May       19, 2023

Brett Howard

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: Mike Chung

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

3126 24TH ST
933 CLEMENT ST
248 DIVISADERO ST
1600 HAIGHT ST
1670 HAIGHT ST
658 MARKET ST
722 PERALTA AV

KONG ANDREW ON TAK
GAO WILLIE H
D2 PROPERTIES OF FLORIDA LLC
BORGFELDT CO INC
SARACHAN KENNETH & BROWN LA
JPPF 660 MARKET LP
FULWOOD JOHN

Chung
Chung
Lau
Lau
Lau
Lau
Chung

7Total Cases:

202302766
202302438
202301404
202301412
202301411
202297753
202302431

Code Enforcement  Cases

Owner/
Rep


