

London N. Breed, Mayo Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA - VACANT BUILDING

Date and Time of hearing: May 19, 2023

At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194

DBI Hearing Officer: Brett Howard HIS / CES Representative: Mike Chung

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Code Enforcement Cases					
3126 24TH ST	Chung	KONG ANDREW ON TAK	202302766		
933 CLEMENT ST	Chung	GAO WILLIE H	202302438		
248 DIVISADERO ST	Lau	D2 PROPERTIES OF FLORIDA LLC	202301404		
1600 HAIGHT ST	Lau	BORGFELDT CO INC	202301412		
1670 HAIGHT ST	Lau	SARACHAN KENNETH & BROWN L	202301411		
658 MARKET ST	Lau	JPPF 660 MARKET LP	202297753		
722 PERALTA AV	Chung	FULWOOD JOHN	202302431		

Total Cases: 7